Florida Trials Association

Round One: Croom 10/21/18

NOVICE
Stephen Wright
Ryan Brownell
Hadden Wright
Josh Leyburn
Ricardo Laso

INTERMEDIATE
Camilo Escobar
Gary Koptak
Paul Knudsen
Lonnie Lykins
Juliana Davis
Jacob Blue

SPORTSMAN
Jack Hutson
Hunter Silas
Mika Lonsdale

SPORTSMAN - A
Jack Burton
Billy Carvallo
Bill Blue

Jim Berry

ADVANCED

Paul Coates
Jerald Brownell
Chuck Englehardt

EXPERT

Chuck Walker
Clark Myers
Jose Rivas
Docky Jenkins
Karl Davis

Doc Jenkins
Blake Bronstein

CHAMP
Ron Como

VINTAGE/TWIN SHOCK - B

Bob Vennel

22
25
33
38
65

21
25
53
58
75
DNF

38
41
53

27
27
50
53

25
40
62

14
23
26
48
62
74
77

23

73

cln 18
cln 16



